Size
(Height, Depth)
PLA PLA800-60-300 800W 60 300 0.6V 2U, 21”D
PLA PLA800-120-150 800W 120 150 1.8V 2U, 21”D
PLA PLA800-400-50 800W 400 50 2.7V 2U, 21”D
PLA PLA800-600-30 800W 600 30 7.8V 2U, 21”D
PLA PLA1.5K-60-600 1.5kW 60 600 0.6V 2U, 21”D
PLA PLA1.5K-120-300 1.5kW 120 300 1.8V 2U, 21”D
PLA PLA1.5K-400-100 1.5kW 400 100 2.7V 2U, 21”D
PLA PLA1.5K-600-60 1.5kW 600 60 7.8V 2U, 21”D
PLA PLA2K-60-600 2kW 60 600 0.6V 3U, 25.5”D
PLA PLA2K-120-400 2kW 120 400 1.8V 3U, 25.5”D
PLA PLA2K-400-150 2kW 400 150 2.7V 3U, 25.5”D
PLA PLA2K-600-100 2kW 600 100 8.4V 3U, 25.5”D
PLA PLA2.5K-60-1000 2.5kW 60 1000 0.6V 3U, 25.5”D
PLA PLA2.5K-120-600 2.5kW 120 600 1.8V 3U, 25.5”D
PLA PLA2.5K-400-200 2.5kW 400 200 2.7V 3U, 25.5”D
PLA PLA2.5K-600-120 2.5kW 600 120 7.8V 3U, 25.5”D
PLA PLA3K-60-1000 3kW 60 1000 0.6V 3U, 25.5”D
PLA PLA3K-120-800 3kW 120 800 1.6V 3U, 25.5”D
PLA PLA3K-400-300 3kW 400 300 2.7V 3U, 25.5”D
PLA PLA3K-600-150 3kW 600 150 7.2V 3U, 25.5”D
PLA PLA4K-60-1200 4kW 60 1200 0.6V 4U, 25.5"D
PLA PLA4K-120-1000 4KW 120 1000 1.8V 4U, 25.5"D
PLA PLA4K-400-360 4kW 400 360 2.7V 4U, 25.5"D
PLA PLA4K-600-200 4kW 600 200 7.8V 4U, 25.5"D
PLA PLA5K-60-1200 5kW 60 1200 0.6V 4U, 25.5"D
PLA PLA5K-120-1200 5kW 120 1200 1.8V 4U, 25.5"D
PLA PLA5K-400-400 5kW 400 400 2.8V 4U, 25.5"D
PLA PLA5K-600-240 5kW 600 240 7.8V 4U, 25.5"D
PLA PLA7.5K-60-1500 7.5kW 60 1500 0.6V 6U, 25.5"D
PLA PLA7.5K-120-1500 7.5kW 120 1500 1.8V 6U, 25.5"D
PLA PLA7.5K-400-600 7.5kW 400 600 2.7V 6U, 25.5"D
PLA PLA7.5K-600-400 7.5kW 600 400 8.4V 6U, 25.5"D
Series Model # Power (W) Voltage (Vdc)
PLA SELECTOR GUIDE
Current (Adc) VMIN  at  IMAX
PLA XXX - YY - ZZZ - OPTION*                                                                  I=Isolated Analog Programming Option*